Sharda Education Society's



Anand Vishwa Gurukul Senior Night College of Commerce & Science

College Code: 11

Affiliated To University of Mumbai ISO 9001: 2008 Certified No. Aff.I/ICD/ 2014 - 15 / 29449, 09th July, 2014 Tel: 9987929008, Email us: avgsrcollege@gmail.com

PF Credit Certificate of Teachers and **Employees**





Anand Vishwa Gurukul Senior Night College

of Commerce & Science

Affiliated To University of Mumbai ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified No. Aff.I/ICD/ 2014 - 15 / 29449, 09th July, 2014 Tel : 9987929008, Email us : avgsrcollege@gmail.com

PF Credit Certificate for the year

This is to certify that PF of the following staff members has been successfully credited in their respective PF Account

Name of the Staff	PF No.	UAN No.
Vinayak Joshi	101782275219	THTHA02057620000010106
Sachin Ambegaonkar	100325762508	THTHA02057620000010120
Siddhesh Bagwe	100927790897	THTHA02057620000010105
Ashish Mulay	101782272989	THTHA02057620000010103
Prasad Umarji	101908011894	THTHA02057620000010117
Rupesh Dhruvanshi	101356386130	THTHA02057620000010118
Gautam Thorve	100534698252	THTHA020576200000000039
Akash Dhawal	101341091918	THTHA02057620000010068
Shweta Kadam	101341091925	THTHA02057620000010069
Vaidehi Chavan	101705990825	THTHA02057620000010099
Vikas Sakharkar	100534964816	THTHA02057620000000045
Surekha Ghonge	101341091939	THTHA02057620000010070
Anjali Kuchekar	101341091956	THTHA02057620000010072
Arifa Bevoor	101705990792	THTHA02057620000010096



I/C PRINCIPAL ANAND VISHWA GURUKUL SENIOR NIGHT COLLEGE, THANE



Anand Vishwa Gurukul Senior Night College of Commerce & Science

College Code: 11

Affiliated To University of Mumbai ISO 9001: 2008 Certified No. Aff.I/ICD/ 2014 - 15 / 29449, 09th July, 2014 Tel: 9987929008, Email us: avgsrcollege@gmail.com

Performance Appraisal of Non-teaching Staff

Sharda Education Society's





Anand Vishwa Gurukul Senior Night College

of Commerce & Science
Affiliated To University of Mumbai
ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified
No. Aff.I/ICD/ 2014 - 15 / 29449, 09th July, 2014
Tel : 9987929008, Email us : avgsrcollege@gmail.com

Welfare facilities for teaching and non teaching staff

Objectives:

Providing welfare facilities aims to improve the physical, mental and emotional well being of staff members, leading to higher job satisfaction and productivity.

Attractive welfare facilities can aid in retaining existing staff and attracting new talent, contributing to a stable and skilled workforce.

Report: Our trust Sharda Education Society fulfill their responsibility by performing various welfare activities on time such as crediting salary to staff members. A/c on or before 7th of every month, staff insurance, Provident Fund facility, interest free loan, uniforms, giving awards and recognition, Career opportunities to both teaching and non teaching staff etc.....

Output:

It contributed to all staffs' overall job satisfaction by providing a supportive environment that addresses their need and concerns.



Raghunath Nagar, Next to Mittal Park, Wagle Estate, Thane (W) - 400604.

Website: www.anandvishwagurukul.com

I/C PRINCIPAL

ANAND VISHWA GURUKUL SR (NIGHT) COLLEGE, THE T

Sharda Education Society's



Anand Vishwa Gurukul Senior Night College of Commerce & Science

College Code: 11

ISO 9001: 2008 Certified No. Aff.I/ICD/ 2014 - 15 / 29449, 09th July, 2014 Tel: 9987929008, Email us: avgsrcollege@gmail.com

Other Welfare Measures



Anand Vishwa Gurukul Senior Night College

of Commerce & Science Affiliated To University of Mumbai ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified

No. Aff.I/ICD/ 2014 - 15 / 29449, 09th July, 2014 Tel : 9987929008, Email us : avgsrcollege@gmail.com



Blazer Distribution



Staff Appreciation



Uniform Distribution



Staff Birthday Celebration



Uniform Distribution



Canteen Facility





